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Double-ended ring spanner set
StahlwilleSTABIL, metric

03 StahlwilleSTABIL® 20

Art.No. 96410406
GTIN 4018754080984
Model  20/12

Label. Double-ended ring spanner set StahlwilleSTABIL 20/12 6x7 - 30x32 12 pcs.

Features.  Wrenches with metric, different wrench sizes in a roll-up case
¢ Ring sides deeply cranked, support angle 75°
e Sturdy, slim, and lightweight intelligent design
¢ High bending strength due to double T-profile
¢ Non-slip, skin-friendly surface
« Extremely resilient, exceptionally durable
e Drop-forged, hardened and cooled in oil bath
¢ High performance quality, chrome-alloy steel, chrome plated
e Sturdy roll-up case with hook and loop fastener made of polyester
¢ Mesh inserts allow visibility of the inserted tool
» Safe protection of the tool with minimum space requirement

Advantages.

12-piece wrench set (low-crank, DIN838/1S010104) in The non-slip finish ensures ergonomic wrenches that lie
carton packaging comfortably in the hand

The use of high-quality special steel and a complex Extremely thin-walled rings make it possible to work in

forging process makes the double-ended ring wrenches  hard-to-reach places on machines, cars, bicycles, etc.
durable and robust

The special AS drive profile enables high force
transmission to the sides of nuts and bolts without
damaging them



Technical Drawing.

Technical Attributes.

Number of tools 12 pcs.

Range 6x7 - 30x32

No. 20/12

Parts list.

41043032 41042528

Double ended ring Double ended ring
spanner spanner
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Logistics data.

Depth mm (IFS)
Width mm (IFS)
Height mm (IFS)
Length (packed, mm)
Width (packed, mm)
Height (packed, mm)
Volume (packed, dm3)
Art. no.

Weight (gross, kg)
Weight PAP (kg)
Weight PVC (kg)
GTIN

Country of origin
Region of origin
WEEE/ElektroG
Customs tariff no.
Packing standard
Weight

390

100

45

395

130

65

3.33775dm3
96410406

3,174

0,116

0,000
4018754080984
GERMANY
Nordrhein-Westfalen
nicht ear-pflichtig
82041100

1

313749

41042427
Double ended ring
spanner

41042123
Double ended ring
spanner
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41042022 41041819 41041617 41041415
Double ended ring Double ended ring Double ended ring Double ended ring
spanner spanner spanner spanner
41041213 41041011 41040809 41040607
Double ended ring Double ended ring Double ended ring Double ended ring
spanner spanner spanner spanner
Variants.
Art. no. Art. no. (ERP) Description GTIN
Double-ended ring spanner set
96410408 20/7N StahlwilleSTABIL 20/7N 6x7 - 18x19 7 4018754122943
pcs.
Double-ended ring spanner set
96410405 20/8 StahlwilleSTABIL 20/8 6x7 - 20x22 8 4018754080977
pcs.
Double-ended ring spanner set
96410409 20/9 StahlwilleSTABIL 20/9 6x7 - 21x24 9 4018754122950
pcs.
Double-ended ring spanner set
96410407 20/10 StahlwilleSTABIL 20/10 6x7 - 30x32 10 4018754080991
pcs.
Double-ended ring spanner set
96410406 20/12 StahlwilleSTABIL 20/12 6x7 - 30x32 12 4018754080984
pcs.
GTIN-Code.

47018754 080984H
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